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9/2/06
9/9/06
9/16/06
9/23/06
9/30/06
10/7/06
10/21/06
10/28/06
11/4/06
11/11/06
11/18/06
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Akron

Notre Dame
Youngstown State
Ohio State
Northwestern
Minnesota
lllinois

Purdue
Wisconsin
Temple
Michigan State

Visit www.GoPennStateGo.com for Nittany Lions
news and the best football forum!
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